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CL

USABLE 
AREA 

 2X R.125 

 7.813 

 4X .172 

 .250 

 1.108 

 6.278 

 1.108 

 6.784 

 1.285 

 9.000 

USABLE 
AREA 

 7.400 

 .800 

 7.813 

 5.530  1.700 

CL

USABLE 
AREA 

PLATE A
QTY 1 PER 
COVER SET

 9.000 

 2X R.125 

 9.188 
 .250  7.653 

 1.108 

 1.108 

 6.784 

 1.285 

 4X .172 

NOTES:
QTY 1 OF PLATE A & QTY 1 OF PLATE B IS 1.
REQUIRED PER COVER SET.
USABLE AREA IS DEFINED BY THE AREA IN 2.
WHICH THERE IS NO INTERNAL STRUCTURE 
WHICH WOULD INTERFERE WITH MOUNTED 
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS ON THE COVER 
PLATE.  ANY COMPONENTS MOUNTED TO 
THE COVER, MUST REMAIN IN THIS AREA.
COVER PLATES MANUFACTURED BY OTHERS 3.
FOR FSR PWB-CMU ELECTRICAL BOX 

PLATE B
QTY 1 PER 
COVER SET

PLATE A
QTY 1 PER 
COVER SET

PLATE B
QTY 1 PER 
COVER SET

USABLE 
AREA 

 9.188 

 .800 

 6.800 

 7.400 

 1.700 


